
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 1186
AGAA TGAGAGT T CCAAAAA TGGT AAAACA T T AAACAACC TGAA TGGGT AAAA T T A T - AAGAA T AAAACC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGAA T AAACAAA T AA T T AA - GCGTGC T CA T C T TGCC T AACGT T T AGACGCC T T T T T TGACC T T T CACGT C
G - - - - - - GAGAC T CAAACC T CACAA T - C T T T T CAAA T T A T T T A T - CAAAA - - T T T T T - - - CCCA T T ACC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGCCCA T ACA T AA TGA - - - - - - - - - GGCAACA TGT T T CAGGA T T A - - - T CCCA T CA T CAGGCCC - AAAGA
C T AC T T T TGTGC T T AGGCGT AAAAGT - T T AC T T T T A TGCC T AGA TGT T AAAAC T T T - - A TGT TGT CAAC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGGT TGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT CGCAAAA T AC T T T TGTGACGT T T AC T T T C
T AAGT TGAAGAA T T AAAAGAAA T ACA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AACAAAA T T AGT AA TGT CACACCC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T T AA T AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGGT CACCCA T AGACAAAAAACAACGT T CCCGT AGCGCAAACGCAAA T T C T A T T T A TGT CGA T CGCA T TG
AGCGT AGGA TGCA T CGAAGC T ACCA TGCGGCCAGCA T C T TGGCGAA T CGA - - - - - - - - - - T T TGCGCCCGT AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T TGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CA T TGT AC T TGG - - - - - - - - - A T CA T A T A TGGCGT T TGT AAA T
A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T A T CACACGC TGT AGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A T AC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGT AGGT A T A T ACAGGAAAA T T AAGGGT AGTGT AA T T CAGCAACA - - - - - CGA T T A TGAGGT T T AAAA T A
AA TGCGCAGA T A T T AAACGT AAA TGCA T T T T T CGC TGCGT TGACAAC T AA - - - - AC T A - - - - - - A T T T C T CAGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGGCGAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC T T A T CCACGAAGT T T AAGA T C
ACAAACAGGAGACCGAAGAAAAA TGT A T CC T C T C T T T T T T CCACAAA T ACA T T T A T TGT TGT T A T AA T C T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGGT T A T A T AAGCAAA - - - A T T C T AA T T A T T T TGAC T AG - - - - - - - - AGT T T TGA T TGGCGT TGT TGACA
A - - - - - - - - - - - T CGAA T TGAGCGA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAAA - - - - - - T - - - - - - - A T T T T A T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGT T T A T - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T CCAC T T T T T T T A T T T CAC T CGTGAA T T T CGT T AC T T T CGT T T - - - - T T
AGAAAAAAACGC T CCAAGT T AGCA T T A T T C TGCGCA TGC T CAGT AGACAG - - - - A T - - - - - - - - T T A T C T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGAGA T T A T ACGA T AAAAAA T CGTGTGT AA T A T ACA T A TGGCA T AG - C T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T AAGA T C
A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAGC T AGT AA T - T T T AAC T T A T T C T T AGC - CAAGA - - - - T T - - - - - - - - AAAGC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAG - - - - - GT T T AAAGAACA T T CC TGGT CA T TGT A T T T - - - - - - - - - - - T T TGT T T ACGAGA T A T - - - - T C
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCAAGAAAC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGGCAGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAA T T AA T A T A T T T AA TGAC TGACA T T AC T T CAAAA T A T T A TGAAAA
AAAGT T AGGT T A T T AGG - - - - - - - - - - TGT CA T AAA T CACAAA T AAA T AAAA T AA T T AA T T T T AA T AAC T T AGA T C T T A T AAAC T T CGTGGA T AAGT AAA - - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T A T CCACGAAGT T T A T AAGA T C T AAGT T T AAAAGAA T AAA - - - - C TGTGGGT A T T T T ACCGCA T AC T T AAAGGT A T T T T A T AAAC T T T C T CAGT
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 size: 1186bp; fragments: 3041; full length: 562 (>=1067.4bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

200 400 600 800 1000

50
0

10
00

15
00

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 200 400 600 800 1000

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 200 400 600 800 1000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 1186 bp
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 size: 1491bp; fragments: 3041; full length: 0 (>=1341.9bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: rnd_1_family_92
 size: 1144bp; fragments: 3085; full length: 480 (>=1029.6bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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